V K KATIYAR
|Dy.l Director

FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21
ASSESSMENT YEAR 2021-22

INSTITUTE OF JUDICIAL TRAINING AND RESEARCH, U.P LUCKNOW

GROSS SALARY

LESS - Allowances to the extent u/s10
1 Training Allowance
2 P M Fund

Less -PM FUND
Income from salary
Standard Deduction
Less: U/S 80CCD(2)

Total Income
LESS - REBATE U/S80C

TAXABLE INCOME

TAX CALCULATION
0-2500000

300000-500000

500001- 1000000
500001- 1305970

TOTAL TAX ON INCOME
EDUCATION CESS

NPS
GIS
LiC
SIP

NIL

12500
100000
91791

TAX PAYABLE ON TOTAL INCOME AND SURCHARGE THERE ON

Tax Deducted April 20 to January 21

Balance
Tax Deduction from Feb 2021

PAN- AOPPK4665J

90369

134703
4800
55924
38000
233427

OR

[, =

(VKKATIYAR)
Dy. Director

1650649

90369
4310
1555970
50000
50000
1455970

150000
1305970

1305970

204291

8172
212463
202000

10463
11000



