FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21 ASSESSMENT YEAR 2021-22

V K KATIYAR			PAN- AOPPK4665J		
Dy.I Director					
	AL TRAINING AND RESEARC	H, U.P LUCKNOW			
					1650640
GROSS SALARY					1650649
LESS - Allowances to the extent u/s10				90369	
	 Training Allowance P M Fund 			0	90369
Less -PM FUND	2 P IVI Fund			O	4310
Income from salary					1555970
Standard Deduction					50000
Less: U/S 80CCD(2)					50000
2000. 0/0 00002 (2)					1455970
Total Income					
LESS - REBATE U/S 8	OC NPS		134703		
	GIS		4800		
	LIC		55924		
	SIP		38000		
			233427		150000
					1305970
TAXABLE INCOME			OR		1305970
TAX CALCULATION					
0-2500000		NIL			
300000-500000		12500			
	500001- 1000000	100000			
	500001- 1305970	91791			
TOTAL TAX ON INCOME					204291
EDUCATION CESS					8172
TAX PAYABLE ON TOTAL INCOME AND SURCHARGE THERE ON					212463
Tax Deducted April 20 to January 21					202000
Balance					10463
Tax Deduction from F	Feb 2021				11000
			6		

(V K KATIYAR) Dy. Director